To participate, each laboratory must complete the registration form in the prescribed format and 

return via E-mail communicated (apedanrlpt@gmail.com) before the deadline of the 

registration. The registration fee per laboratory as follows:  

Registration fee/ Lab = Rs. 15,000 + GST (18%)  

= Rs. 17,700 (Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees Only)  

Note:   

Please note that the registration fee does not include the shipment charge of PT test item. It 

should be played by the participant directly to the courier agent subcontracted by the PTP upon 

communication from PTP.